31
Lin
e
V
ol
ta
ge
 H

C
O
O
LDic
HO
T
IntensityLamp Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Beam
AngleCode (cd)
Coating
Type
Base
PAR36-ESD111-50W 120 – 130 / 230 – 240 50 24° 1900 dichroic GZ10
PAR36-ESA111-50W 120 – 130 / 230 – 240 50 24° 2000 aluminium GU10
PAR36-ESD111-75W 120 – 130 / 230 – 240 75 24° 2850 dichroic GZ10
PAR36-ESA111-75W 120 – 130 / 230 – 240 75 24° 3000 aluminium GU10
PAR36-ESD111-100W 120 – 130 / 230 – 240 100 24° 5000 dichroic GZ10
 No transformer is required - versus 12V AR111 lamps without the need of bulky transformers and tedious wiring
 Shorter lamp length allows better flexibility in the design of display lighting fixtures versus long-neck PAR30 and PAR38
lamps
 High comfort with anti-glare shield, reduce direct visual exposure